
STVA 11 Navy Regional
2023-2024 Schedule

Head Coach: Natalie Reyes
Assistant Coach: Mckynna Moxley

Start Date End Date Tournament Location

Friday, December 29, 2023 Saturday, December 30, 2023 Countdown City Classic San Antonio, TX
Saturday, January 6, 2024 Sunday, January 7, 2024 CTPL #1 Austin, TX
Saturday, February 3, 2024 Saturday, February 3, 2024 SAE #5 Serve Chilled San Antonio, TX
Saturday, February 10, 2024 Saturday, February 10, 2024 ACA #7 San Antonio, TX
Saturday, February 24, 2024 Saturday, February 24, 2024 Hold Your Horses La Vernia, TX
Sunday, March 10, 2024 Sunday, March 10, 2024 Fear The Paw Seguin, TX
Saturday, March 16, 2024 Sunday, March 17, 2024 Spring Break Finale San Antonio, TX
Saturday, March 23, 2024 Saturday, March 23, 2024 STVA #2 San Antonio, TX
Saturday, April 6, 2024 Sunday, April 7, 2024 Lone Star Classic Dallas, TX
Saturday, April 13, 2024 Saturday, April 13, 2024 Season Finale Seguin, TX
Saturday, May 4, 2024 Sunday, May 5, 2024 Lone Star Regionals Austin, TX

 

*** AAU Nationals.  If a team elects to attend AAU Nationals in Orlando, FL there will be an additional fee to 
cover practices, tournaments and coaches salary/travel in May & June 2022. ($700 - $900 per player)

*** If a team elects to add an additional National Qualifier there will be an add on fee of $400 per player.


